



MATRIC SCHOOL

Telephone: 041 450 2550 Fax: 086 693 2465 E-mail: educol@iafrica.com www.e-square.co.za

SUBJECTS OFFERED BY ED-U OPTIONS ACADEMY MATRIC SCHOOL FOR TELIZABETH, 600 **AMENDED SENIOR CERTIFICATE CONTACT CLASSES FEES STRUCTURE**

SEPTEMBER 2022 ENROLMENT FOR EXAMS IN MAY/JUNE 2023

ACCOUNTING	✓
AFRIKAANS FIRST ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE	✓
LIFE SCIENCES	✓
BUSINESS STUDIES	✓
ECONOMICS	✓
ENGLISH HOME LANGUAGE AND FIRST ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE	✓
GEOGRAPHY	✓
HISTORY	✓
MATHEMATICS	✓
MATHEMATICAL LITERACY	✓
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	✓

MATRIC ASC 2022/2023

Sep 2022 Enrolment for Exams May/June 2023

FEES PAID MONTHLY	1 Subject	2 Subjects	3 Subjects	4 Subjects	5Subjects	6 Subjects
Application	R 490	R 490	R 490	R 490	R 490	R 490
Registration Fees:	R 750	R 750	R 750	R 750	R 750	R 750
Tuition Fees:						
01-Sep-22	R 477	R 954	R 1, 431	R 1,908	R 2 385	R 2,862
01-Oct-22	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-Nov-22	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-Jan-23	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-Feb-23	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-Mar-23	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-Apr-23	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
01-May-23	R 477	R 954	R 1,431	R 1,908	R 2,385	R 2,862
Tuition Fees:	R 3 816	R 7 632	R 11 448	R 15 264	R 19 080	R 22 896
Total Fees	R 5 056	R 8 872	R 12 688	R 16 504	R 20 320	R 24 136
FEES DISCOUNT OFFER:						
Application:	R 490	R 490	R 490	R 490	R 490	R490
Registration Fees:	R 750	R 750	R 750	R 750	R 750	R750
Tuition Fees:	R 3 816	R 7 632	R 11 448	R 15 264	R 19080	R 22 896
Less 40% Discount:	-R 1	-R 3	-R 4	-R 6	-R7 632	-R9 158.40
February 2022 – Aug 2022	526.40	052.80	579.20	105.60		
CASH PRICE	R 3 529.60	R 5 819.20	R 8 108.80	R10 398.40	R12 688	R15 277.60

Ed-U Options Academy (Pty) Ltd. t/a Matric School. Company Registration No: 2005/030669/07

Umalusi Reg. No. 19 SCH01 00731 Directors: LM Niemann, CP Bester





















MATRIC SCHOOL

Telephone: 041 450 2550 Fax: 086 693 2465 E-mail: educol@iafrica.com

1 Govan Mbeki Avenue, Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001

www.e-square.co.za

OTHER INFORMATION:

1. Fees

As a rule students, must pay the fees as follows:

When registering the Application and the Registration Fee must be paid.

The account payer has a choice: Either to pay in advance or to pay in instalments.

- Pay in monthly instalments as per the fees structure with a debit order. (Fees are due before or on the 1st of every month)
- Pay in full upon registration.

2. Late Payment

If the Debit Order Returns a fee of R300.00 is raised on the statement or if fees are late a penalty fee of R 150.00 will be charged to your account.

3. Effective Date

These fees are effective from February 2022.

4. Documents Required on Registration

Proof of address. ID documents. Signed Debit Order Copy of Statement of Symbols. Completion of the signed enrolment document.

AFTER ENROLMENT, THE ACCOUNT PAYER IS LIABLE FOR THREE (3) CALENDER MONTHS FEES DUE TO CANCELLATION FOR ANY REASON.

All account payers should adhere strictly to payment regulations, Fees are payable in advance.

Ed-U-Options Academy (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to cancel a learner if any payment is in arrears with 7 (seven) days or more. Please note that you will still be liable for the full year's fees.

Regardless of the month classes were started, clients are liable for the fees of the full course of seven (7) months.

NO REFUNDS WILL BE PAID OUT FOR ANY REASON (PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU PAY THE **CORRECT AMOUNT).**

ACCOUNT PAYER

Ed-U Options Academy (Pty) Ltd. t/a Matric School. Company Registration No: 2005/030669/07 Umalusi Reg. No. 19 SCH01 00731 Directors: LM Niemann, CP Bester





















MATRIC SCHOOL

Telephone: 041 450 2550 Fax: 086 693 2465 E-mail: educol@iafrica.com

www.e-square.co.za

1 Govan Mbeki Avenue, Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001

Signature: Print Name: Date:	
I understand th	ED BY STUDENT (SHOULD ACCOUNT PAYER NOT BE PRESENT) e above. The account payer is not present. I understand that I am bound by this contract and will r to this extend.
I understand th	e above. The account payer is not present. I understand that I am bound by this contract and will
I understand the inform the paye	e above. The account payer is not present. I understand that I am bound by this contract and will r to this extend.

Ed-U Options Academy (Pty) Ltd. t/a Matric School. Company Registration No: 2005/030669/07 Umalusi Reg. No. 19 SCH01 00731

Directors: LM Niemann, CP Bester















